
Sublicense Registration Code 
Episcopal Diocese of San Diego reg-episdioceseofsandiego-619-diocese
All Saints' Episcopal Church, San Diego reg-episdioceseofsandiego-619-saintssandiego
All Saints' Episcopal Church, Vista reg-episdioceseofsandiego-760-saintsvista
All Souls' Episcopal Church, San Diego reg-episdioceseofsandiego-619-allsouls
Christ Episcopal Church, Coronado reg-episdioceseofsandiego-619-christchurch
Christ the King, Alpine reg-episdioceseofsandiego-619-theking
Church of the Good Shepherd, Bonita reg-episdioceseofsandiego-619-shepherdbonita
Church of the Good Shepherd, Hemet reg-episdioceseofsandiego-951-shepherdhemet
Episcopal Refugee Network reg-episdioceseofsandiego-619-refugeenetwork
Good Samaritan Episcopal Church, San Diego reg-episdioceseofsandiego-858-goodsamaritan
Grace Episcopal Church, San Marcos reg-episdioceseofsandiego-760-gracechurch
Holy Cross Episcopal Church, Carlsbad reg-episdioceseofsandiego-760-holycross
Resurrection Episcopal Church, Ocean Beach reg-episdioceseofsandiego-760-resurrectionoceanbeach
St. Alban's Episcopal Church, El Cajon reg-episdioceseofsandiego-619-stalban
St. Andrew's Episcopal Church, Encinitas reg-episdioceseofsandiego-760-andrewencinita
St. Andrew's Episcopal  Church, La Mesa reg-episdioceseofsandiego-619-andrewlamesa
St. Andrew's by-the-Lake, Lake Elsinore reg-episdioceseofsandiego-619-standrewslakeelsinore
St. Andrew's Episcopal Church, San Diego reg-episdioceseofsandiego-858-andrewsandiego
St. Barnabas Episcopal Church, Borrego Springs reg-episdioceseofsandiego-619-stbarnabas
St. Bartholomew's Episcopal Church, Poway reg-episdioceseofsandiego-858-stbartholomew
St. Brigid’s Episcopal Church, Oceanside reg-episdioceseofsandiego-760-stbrigidoceanside
St. Columba's Episcopal Church, Santee reg-episdioceseofsandiego-619-stcolumbiassantee
St. David's Episcopal Church, San Diego reg-episdioceseofsandiego-619-stdavid
St. Dunstan's Episcopal Church, San Diego reg-episdioceseofsandiego-619-stdunstan
St. Francis Episcopal Church, Pauma Valley reg-episdioceseofsandiego-619-stfrancis
St. Hugh of Lincoln, Idyllwild reg-episdioceseofsandiego-619-sthughoflincoln
St. James by-the-Sea, La Jolla reg-episdioceseofsandiego-858-jamesbythesea
St. John's Episcopal Church, Chula Vista reg-episdioceseofsandiego-619-stjohnschulavista
St. John's Episcopal Church, Fallbrook reg-episdioceseofsandiego-619-stjohnsfallbrook
St. John's Episcopal Church, Indio reg-episdioceseofsandiego-619-stjohnsindio
St. Luke's Episcopal Church, North Park reg-episdioceseofsandiego-619-stluke
St. Margaret's Episcopal Church, Palm Desert reg-episdioceseofsandiego-760-stmargaret
St. Mark's Episcopal Church, City Heights reg-episdioceseofsandiego-619-stmark
St. Mary's in-the-Valley, Ramona reg-episdioceseofsandiego-619-stmarysvalley
St. Matthew's, National City reg-episdioceseofsandiego-619-stmatthew
St. Michael's by-the-Sea, Carlsbad reg-episdioceseofsandiego-760-michaelbythesea
St. Paul's Cathedral, San Diego reg-episdioceseofsandiego-619-paulcathedral
St. Paul's in the Desert, Palm Springs reg-episdioceseofsandiego-760-palmsprings
St. Paul's Episcopal Church, Yuma reg-episdioceseofsandiego-928-paulyuma
St. Peter's Episcopal Church, Del Mar reg-episdioceseofsandiego-858-stpeter
St. Philip-the-Apostle, Lemon Grove reg-episdioceseofsandiego-619-stphiliptheapostle
St. Stephen's Episcopal Church, Menifee reg-episdioceseofsandiego-951-ststephen
St. Thomas of Canterbury, Temecula reg-episdioceseofsandiego-951-thomasofcanterbury
St. Timothy's Episcopal Church, San Diego reg-episdioceseofsandiego-858-sttimothy
Trinity Episcopal Church, Escondido reg-episdioceseofsandiego-760-trinitychurch
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